
SONDLO & KNOPP ADVERTISING

ERRATUM
DATE: 01 DECEMBER 2023

With reference to the tender notice that was advertised on the 21st of November 2023 in 
the Daily newspaper, this notice serves to advise service providers that the closing dates 
have been moved as per table below.

Project Name Contract No. Closing Date
Ntlangano Electrification UMZ/2023-24/INFRA/INEP/002 11 December 2023
Electrification of Maduna- UMZ/2023-24/INFRA/INEP/001 11 December 2023 
Majojweni/Silindini
9 High Mast Lights In UMZ/2023-24/INFRA/MIG/004 12 December 2023
Kwa-Bhaca Area  
Installation of 25 Streetlights UMZ/2023-24/INFRA/CAP/031 12 December 2023

NB: PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL OTHER CONDITIONS OF THE BIDS ARE STILL  
THE SAME.

GPT Nota, Municipal Manager
UPHUHLISO KUMNTU WONKE


